
1R 2R 3R 4R QF

F
長谷川 長谷川

60 64
二五元

60
長谷川

61

浅川
60

長谷川
61

山宮
61

山宮
60

横山
60

市川
63

横山
64

長谷川
64

菅原
61

御代川
64

菅原
60

橘川
60

矢作
64

矢作
61

矢作
61

関根 SF
62 長谷川

関根 60
62

松本
62

(INABA TS)

BYE

御代川　岳

小島　翔

(麗澤・高)

(東京学館浦安・高)

[オーガスト] 16歳以下男子シングルス　  本戦　　NO.1

横山　拓海 (殿山TG)

(千葉南・高)

武井　勇樹 (東海大浦安・高)

15

16

9

(北柏TC)杉山　太良

BYE

(松原TC印西）菅原　龍弥

浦　　康太 (麗澤・高)

(東海大浦安・高)

(ファミリーTC鷹）

岡本　悠希

30

24

(東京学館浦安・高)

BYE

関根　空太 (八千代松陰・中)

小野　徳宏

21

22

23

31

橘川　文哉

BYE

BYE

矢作　瑠維

32

25

26

27

28

29

20

17

18

2

8

3

5

6

10

11

1

13

12

7

(秀明八千代・高)

(東海大浦安・高)

井田　龍之介

BYE

市川　達也

(東京学館浦安・高)

酒井　良太4

浅川　拓也 (八千代松陰・中)

19

BYE

14

(東京学館浦安・高)

松田　光平

BYE

(船橋啓明・高)

(麗澤・高)山宮　遼大

BYE

長谷川　亮

BYE

(高津ローンTC)

二五元　友城

BYE

堀　　駿悟

78.松本佳樹

112.山田凌大

1.長谷川亮

78.松本佳樹

1.長谷川亮

64.熊田幹



QF 4R 3R 2R 1R

3決
山田 高橋
63 W.O

高橋
62

高橋
63

小林
64

高橋
75

染田
64

染田
W.O

時田
62

市川
W.O

時田
60

熊田
63

中西
63

田渕
63

金敷
76(7)

金敷
63

熊田
63

齋田
60

熊田
63

高橋
63

熊田
63

[オーガスト]16歳以下男子シングルス　　本戦   NO.2

(船橋啓明・高)

(東海大浦安・高)

(東京学館浦安・高)

(東京学館浦安・高)

BYE

熊田　幹 (東京学館浦安・高)

(殿山TG)

BYE

村瀬　遼一

堀部　太朗

高橋　和真

BYE

田渕　達也

BYE

(市原八幡・高)

（C.FETZ)

市川　正貴

中西　翔

(松原TC印西）

(東海大浦安・高)

(八千代松陰・中)

(麗澤・高)

(東京学館浦安・高)

(麗澤・高)中村　直人

41

42

43

(楠クラブ)

(麗澤・高)

(東海大浦安・高)

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

48

44

45

46(千葉英和・高)

(秀明八千代・高)

64

47

53

49

50

51

52

61

62

55

56

59

63

60

54

57

58

BYE

時田　優志

(船橋啓明・高)

(楠クラブ)

加瀬　光太朗

金敷　哲平

64.熊田幹

112.山田凌大

BYE

BYE

BYE

高橋　英樹

堀口　顕哉

小林　健太

中村　歩暉

齋田　洸斗

BYE

BYE

五十嵐　浩介

染田　啓吾

長谷川　洋哉

寺西　良裕

武田　拓之

BYE



1R 2R 3R 4R QF

高橋翔
61

高橋
61

高橋
76(6)

河野
W.O

松本
60

中村
64

松本
61

松本
W.O

松本
61

松本
62

上平
W.O

上平
75

篠崎
W.O

篠崎
60

篠崎
60

横田
63

横田
62

横田
62

山浦
61

海野
64

鈴木　優太 (市川・高)

小泉　絢渡

BYE

篠崎　勇祐

齋藤　薫 (麗澤・高)

BYE

河野　裕貴 (船橋啓明・高)

中村　航平

BYE

(麗澤・高)

(東京学館浦安・高)

(INABA TS)

[オーガスト]16歳以下男子シングルス　  本戦　　NO.3

高橋　翔太

(暁星国際・高)

(八千代松陰・高)

高橋　智弥 (東京学館浦安・高)

堀越　慧 (殿山TG)

中山　元晴

松本　佳樹

(高津ローンTC)

BYE

清水　滉貴73

69

70

80

79 BYE

石井　慎太郎 (麗澤・高)

96

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

88

BYE

山田　淳平

65

66

67

68

76

71

72

82

87

74

75

84

81

85

86

77

78

(東京学館浦安・高)

池田　隼輝

BYE

BYE

(東京学館浦安・高)

上平　優作 (秀明八千代・高)

(千葉南・高)

83

(八千代SGインドアTS)海野　祥希

BYE

BYE

横田　侑哉

(ファミリーTC鷹）

山浦　拓真 (東海大浦安・中)

大江　遼 (東京学館浦安・高)

BYE

茶谷　周 (八千代松陰・高)



QF 4R 3R 2R 1R

三宮
64

塚原
75

山口
64

山口
62

山田
61

星
60

山田
63

高橋
W.O

山田
62

山田
75

白澤
64

風戸
62

白澤
76(2)

新井
61

白澤
64

清水川
60

小川
61

加藤
63

小川
61

(幕張総合・高)

(東京学館浦安・高)

(東海大浦安・高)

(八千代松陰・高)

(東京学館浦安・高)

(ファミリーTC鷹）

((暁星国際・高)

(東京学館・高)

(麗澤・高)

(千葉南・高)

(C.FETZ)

(楠クラブ)

(八千代松陰・中）

(東海大浦安・高)

97

98

99

100

(幕張総合・高)

(東京学館浦安・高)

(東京学館浦安・高)

111

112

(麗澤・中)

(オールサムズTC)

(船橋啓明・高)

105

106

107

108

101

102

103

104

127

128

117

118

119

120

121

122

岡崎　翔

風戸　太一

堀田　泰成

BYE

109

110

星　　元基

BYE

125

126

113

114

115

116

123

124

三宮　彰人

BYE

福山　翔平

塚原　舜介

BYE

山口　汰朗

高橋　蓮

高橋　航

BYE

山田　凌大

白澤　剛

BYE

BYE

小川　皓平

BYE

加納　圭悟

加藤　慶一

田畑　亮汰

[オーガスト]16歳以下男子シングルス  本戦   NO.4

清水川　仁

BYE

BYE

加藤　慶太

大久保　柊

BYE

BYE

新井　将也


